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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0   27.0 27.00 71.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.5 30.10 101.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 120.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 139.20  Back Line-up

Phoebe Holt (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 84.50  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 108.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.0 26.40 134.40  Back Line-up

Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 89.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 110.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 133.60  Back Line-up

Natasha Tapster (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 87.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 107.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 18.45 126.35  Back Jump

Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 19.20 80.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 100.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 122.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Mae Riley (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 65.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   15.5 18.60 83.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 102.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 19.80 121.90  Back Jump

Kreswin Smith (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   15.0 15.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 22.80 82.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 14.40 116.70  Back Jump

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 16.80 77.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 95.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 17.10 112.90  Back Jump

Daisy Cleaver (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 18.60 69.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 88.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 15.30 103.90  Back Jump

Annabella Clunie (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 15.50 55.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 16.80 71.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 13.50 85.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 11.70 97.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Jack Holt (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 57.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 84.80  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 104.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 125.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Ben Bush (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 26.40 86.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 104.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 119.30  Back Line-up

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 59.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 81.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 13.50 94.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 16.20 110.80  Back Jump

Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 15.60 68.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 87.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.5 18.45 106.05  Back Jump

Max Dumbleton (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 13.50 13.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 31.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 47.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 68.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 83.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 17.55 101.15  Back Jump

Mac Lothian (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 16.00 43.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 19.20 62.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 79.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 14.40 93.60  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Isaac Blunt (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 52.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 77.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 103.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 128.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 31.20 159.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Baxter Munyama (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 73.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 101.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 124.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 150.30  Back Line-up

Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 85.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 108.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 128.40  Back Line-up

William Chapman (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 66.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 19.80 85.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 104.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 128.20  Back Line-up

Oakley Clarke (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 58.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 91.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 107.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 17.10 125.00  Back Jump

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 83.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 101.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 122.10  Back Line-up

Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 82.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 101.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 122.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Aiden Jones (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 77.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 98.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 119.70  Back Line-up

Samuel Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 58.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 74.60  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 92.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 115.50  Back Line-up

James Ridley (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 86.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 103.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 11.25 114.85  Back Jump

Zachary Cooper (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 32.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 50.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 77.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 98.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 12.15 110.95  Back Jump

Alfie Murray (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 47.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 63.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 79.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 16.20 96.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Honesty South (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 10.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 8.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 51.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 77.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 99.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 123.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 30.00 153.20  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Ifeyinka Dombrowsky (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 99.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 124.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 150.20  Back Line-up

Isabel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 52.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 73.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 99.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 120.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 145.40  Back Line-up

Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 91.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 116.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 27.60 144.20  Back Line-up

Mutyat Anibaba (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 49.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 68.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 28.70 97.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 117.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 141.10  Back Line-up

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club 3

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 63.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 27.00 90.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 111.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 27.60 138.60  Back Line-up

Willow Cleaver (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 86.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 110.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 27.60 138.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Isabel Holloway (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 60.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 90.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 111.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 26.40 137.50  Back Line-up

Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 91.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 109.00  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 127.60  Back Line-up

Amelia Newman (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 84.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 102.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 125.50  Back Line-up

Simone Habben (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 56.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 83.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 122.60  Back Line-up

Neve Goodall (2005) -- Star Diving Club 4

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 62.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 82.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 99.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 118.00  Back Line-up

Rose Leary (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (13)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 77.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 92.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 18.90 111.20  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Olivia Crane (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (14)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 19.80 80.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 95.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 14.85 110.65  Back Jump

Amelia Rae (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (15)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 18.60 72.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 91.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 18.90 110.00  Back Jump

Jessica Pilgrim (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (16)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 17.40 70.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 91.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 16.20 107.60  Back Jump

Kennedy Olaniran (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (17)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 51.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 16.80 67.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 82.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 15.75 98.55  Back Jump

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (18)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 66.30  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 81.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 13.50 95.30  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Grace Johnson (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 66.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 93.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 116.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 23.40 139.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Lucie Hill (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 59.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 92.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 112.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 137.70  Back Line-up

Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 66.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 91.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 111.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 134.90  Back Line-up

Holly Hopgood (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 89.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 109.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 17.55 127.35  Back Jump

Erin Milner (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 84.00  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 104.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 126.20  Back Line-up

Amelia Harris (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 85.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 105.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 0.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 18.00 123.60  Back Jump

Tyra Richardson (2002) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 80.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 100.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 122.30  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Grace Bingham-Cloke (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 52.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 71.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 87.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 109.90  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Tom Purdie (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 112.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 135.90  Back Line-up

Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 87.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 106.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 130.50  Back Line-up

Alex Stanley (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5   18.0 18.00 59.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 85.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0   19.5 19.50 104.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 129.70  Back Line-up

Matthew Coleman (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 85.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 105.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 24.00 129.50  Back Line-up

Alfie Dudson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 84.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 105.90  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 128.10  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Jack Brynes (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 58.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 79.70  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 101.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 122.80  Back Line-up

Max Targett (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 83.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 101.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 121.30  Back Line-up

Alfie Cook (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 54.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 77.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 97.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 18.60 115.90  Back Line-up

Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 72.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 93.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 115.50  Back Line-up

Charlie Nicol (2002) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 47.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 67.90  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 86.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 107.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Abbie Wilson (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 92.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 112.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 137.00  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Anya Urban (2001) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5   18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 88.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 110.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 136.20  Back Line-up

Chloe Davis (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 60.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 90.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 109.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 134.80  Back Line-up

Bethany Croucher (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 66.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 90.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 112.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 133.70  Back Line-up

India Bari (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 83.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 104.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 128.15  Back Line-up

Honor Tookey (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 80.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 101.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 25.20 126.90  Back Line-up

Kelsey Mills (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 80.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 101.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 22.20 123.70  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Leila Sullivan (2000) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 78.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 98.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 117.45  Back Line-up

Leia Campbell-White (2001) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 56.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 19.80 76.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 94.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 116.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Charlie Coughlin (2001) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 32.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 53.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 72.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 92.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 115.10  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Wren Sablich (1999) -- Star Diving Club 1

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 91.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.5 23.50 114.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 137.00  Back Line-up

Hannah Bindschedler (1998) -- Star Diving Club 2

111B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 92.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 110.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 129.45  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Kirsty Beevers (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 60.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 86.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 106.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 126.20  Back Line-up

Abigail Wales (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 55.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 83.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 102.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 126.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

Flynn Smith (1999) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 13.50 28.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 34.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 50.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 68.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 90.30  Back Line-up


